South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 30, 2024, 07:00:15 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0860 (Rat #0369, Act #0338 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the prohibition against
hunting game during closed seasons, so as to increase the maximum penalty which may be imposed from one hundred to two
hundred dollars.

02/13/80
02/19/80
02/26/80
02/27/80
02/27/80
03/05/80
03/06/80
03/11/80
03/18/80
03/20/80
03/20/80
03/20/80
03/28/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-1142

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1142
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1237
Read second time HJ-1299

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1333

Ratified R 369 SJ-9

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/80

Act No. 338
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