## South Carolina Legislature

April 30, 2024, 07:00:15 pm

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

## S\*0860 (Rat #0369, Act #0338 of 1980) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the prohibition against hunting game during closed seasons, so as to increase the maximum penalty which may be imposed from one hundred to two hundred dollars.

02/13/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-5
02/19/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
02/26/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
02/27/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1142
02/27/80	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1142
03/05/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1237
03/06/80	House	Read second time HJ-1299
03/11/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1333
03/18/80	Senate	Ratified R 369 SJ-9
03/20/80		Signed By Governor
03/20/80		Effective date 07/01/80
03/20/80		Act No. 338
03/28/80		Copies available